Ql—bpwooclsPr‘m*racy

for your health and fitness

London Medical Labs

Test Name
Allergy Complete - 295 allergens

Anaemia Profile

Antimullerian Hormone (AMH Plus)

Beta HCG (Quantitative)

Blood Group

C-Reactive Protein (High Sensitivity)

Calcium

Cholesterol/Lipid Profile

Cortisol

Erectile Dysfunction/Impotence Profile

Female Hormone Profile

Ferritin

Folate (Serum)

Follicular Stimulating Hormone (FSH)

Full Blood Count (with 5 part white cell differential)

Full Thyroid Profile

General Health Profile (Biochemistry with HbA1c)

HbA1c (Glycosylated Haemoglobin)

Heart Health Profile

Hepatitis B Immunity

Hepatitis B Profile

Hepatitis B Surface Antigen

Hepatitis C Antibodies

HIV 1 & 2/p24Ag

Iron Status Profile

Kidney function

Liver Function Tests

Luteinising Hormone (LH)

Magnesium (Serum)

Male Hormone Profile

Menopause Hormones Profile

Oestradiol (E2)

Premier Health Profile (with HbA1lc)

Progesterone

Prolactin

Prostate Profile (Total & Free PSA)

Prostate Specific Antigen (Total)

Sports Fitness Profile

Sports Hormone Profile

Sexual Health Profile - Bloods only

Syphilis IgG/IgM

Cost
£329.00
£129.00
£139.00

£79.00
£129.00
£79.00
£79.00
£79.00
£79.00
£199.00
£129.00
£79.00
£79.00
£79.00
£79.00
£179.00
£119.00
£79.00
£89.00
£79.00
£159.00
£79.00
£99.00
£79.00
£99.00
£79.00
£79.00
£79.00
£79.00
£169.00
£129.00
£79.00
£129.00
£79.00
£79.00
£119.00
£89.00
£149.00
£219.00
£159.00
£79.00




Ql—bpmoodsPha’macy

for your health and fitness

London Medical Labs

Test Name Cost
Testosterone £79.00
Testosterone Plus £89.00
Thyroid Diagnosis & Monitoring £79.00
Thyroid Stimulating Hormone (TSH) £79.00
Tiredness / Fatigue Profile £149.00
Vitamin & Minerals Profile £149.00
Vitamin B12 (Total) £79.00
Vitamin D (25-OH) £79.00
Vitamin Profile £149.00
Well Person Profile £149.00
Well Man Premier Plus Profile £189.00
Well Woman Premier Plus Profile £189.00
Zinc £89.00
Home Test Kits (Capillary)
Allergy Complete - 295 allergens £299.00
Cholesterol Profile £59.00
Diabetes - Diagnosis & Monitoring HbAlc £59.00
DNA Genotype Test £299.00
Erectile Dysfunction/Impotence Profile £169.00
Female Sexual Health - Advanced Screen £189.00
Fertility Hormones Profile £129.00
General Health Profile £89.00

Heart Health Profile £59.00

Iron Status Profile £69.00

Male Hormones Profile £169.00

Male Sexual Health - Advanced Screen £189.00

Menopause Hormones Profile £129.00

Pregnancy Test (Beta-HCG Quantitative) £59.00

Progesterone - Day 21 Ovulation Test £59.00

Prostate Profile £89.00

Testosterone Check £59.00

Testosterone Plus £69.00

Thyroid Diagnosis & Monitoring £59.00

Vitamin B12 Total £59.00

Vitamin D £59.00

Vitamin Profile £119.00






