

London Medical Labs

Test Name	Cost
Allergy Complete - 295 allergens	£329.00
Anaemia Profile	£129.00
Antimullerian Hormone (AMH Plus)	£139.00
Beta HCG (Quantitative)	£79.00
Blood Group	£129.00
C-Reactive Protein (High Sensitivity)	£79.00
Calcium	£79.00
Cholesterol/Lipid Profile	£79.00
Cortisol	£79.00
Erectile Dysfunction/Impotence Profile	£199.00
Female Hormone Profile	£129.00
Ferritin	£79.00
Folate (Serum)	£79.00
Follicular Stimulating Hormone (FSH)	£79.00
Full Blood Count (with 5 part white cell differential)	£79.00
Full Thyroid Profile	£179.00
General Health Profile (Biochemistry with HbA1c)	£119.00
HbA1c (Glycosylated Haemoglobin)	£79.00
Heart Health Profile	£89.00
Hepatitis B Immunity	£79.00
Hepatitis B Profile	£159.00
Hepatitis B Surface Antigen	£79.00
Hepatitis C Antibodies	£99.00
HIV 1 & 2/p24Ag	£79.00
Iron Status Profile	£99.00
Kidney function	£79.00
Liver Function Tests	£79.00
Luteinising Hormone (LH)	£79.00
Magnesium (Serum)	£79.00
Male Hormone Profile	£169.00
Menopause Hormones Profile	£129.00
Oestradiol (E2)	£79.00
Premier Health Profile (with HbA1c)	£129.00
Progesterone	£79.00
Prolactin	£79.00
Prostate Profile (Total & Free PSA)	£119.00
Prostate Specific Antigen (Total)	£89.00
Sports Fitness Profile	£149.00
Sports Hormone Profile	£219.00
Sexual Health Profile - Bloods only	£159.00
Syphilis IgG/IgM	£79.00



London Medical Labs

Test Name	Cost
Testosterone	£79.00
Testosterone Plus	£89.00
Thyroid Diagnosis & Monitoring	£79.00
Thyroid Stimulating Hormone (TSH)	£79.00
Tiredness / Fatigue Profile	£149.00
Vitamin & Minerals Profile	£149.00
Vitamin B12 (Total)	£79.00
Vitamin D (25-OH)	£79.00
Vitamin Profile	£149.00
Well Person Profile	£149.00
Well Man Premier Plus Profile	£189.00
Well Woman Premier Plus Profile	£189.00
Zinc	£89.00
Home Test Kits (Capillary)	
Allergy Complete - 295 allergens	£299.00
Cholesterol Profile	£59.00
Diabetes - Diagnosis & Monitoring HbA1c	£59.00
DNA Genotype Test	£299.00
Erectile Dysfunction/Impotence Profile	£169.00
Female Sexual Health - Advanced Screen	£189.00
Fertility Hormones Profile	£129.00
General Health Profile	£89.00
Heart Health Profile	£59.00
Iron Status Profile	£69.00
Male Hormones Profile	£169.00
Male Sexual Health - Advanced Screen	£189.00
Menopause Hormones Profile	£129.00
Pregnancy Test (Beta-HCG Quantitative)	£59.00
Progesterone - Day 21 Ovulation Test	£59.00
Prostate Profile	£89.00
Testosterone Check	£59.00
Testosterone Plus	£69.00
Thyroid Diagnosis & Monitoring	£59.00
Vitamin B12 Total	£59.00
Vitamin D	£59.00
Vitamin Profile	£119.00